
2019128 GROWTHPOINT  EC PE Super 8
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061311 GC
A1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

BYE

3

4

TSA061284

TSA061260

WP

GN

Luke BOSMAN

Tiaan NELSON 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA061037

TSA061655

BOR

KZN

Joel  THORNE

Dwalalethu MKUZO 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA071153

TSA071183 WP

Nathan TSAURA

[10] Jordan GERTSE 6-1, 6-3

9

10

TSA061393

TSA061209

FS

WP

[14] Mpho LESHOELE

Sagen HUGO 7-6(4), 6-2

11

12

TSA071147

TSA061702

WP

EP

Michal  BARRISH 

Tiaan PEENS 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA061588

TSA081039

EP Cameron  BENNETT

Leon DU TOIT 7-6(6), 7-6(4)

15

16
TSA071143 FS

A8

BYE

[7] Ben SCHOLTZ

17

18

TSA060028 KZN
A9

[3] Guy VORWERK

BYE

19

20

TSA070046

TSA061341

EP

FS

Lutkin KEMP

Van Zyl DELPORT 6-1, 3-6, 7-5

21

22

TSA071191

TSA061307

EDEN

Winelands

Andre KLEINHANS

[Q] JOHN CONROY  PAUL 6-1, 6-3

23

24

TSA071082

TSA071158

Winelands

Winelands

Marno VAN DER MERWE

[13] Xander PIENAAR 6-4, 6-4

25

26

TSA061342

TSA071194

FS

FS

[11] Stephan DU PLOOY

[Q] Riku LE ROUX 6-0, 6-0

27

28

TSA071595

TSA071393

BOR

WP

Ande JAYIYA 

Tiaan BIERMAN 6-1, 6-0

29

30

TSA071592

TSA061187

KZN Andre BOSHOFF

Alexander  HRISTOV 6-1, 6-2

31

32
TSA061299 GE

A16

BYE

[5] Boitshepo MAAKE

33

34

TSA061276 MPUM
A17

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

BYE

35

36

TSA062248

TSA061686

WP

EP

Louis  BIERMAN

Jason NELL 6-3, 6-4

37

38

TSA061389

TSA071326

KZN

WP

[Q] Lithabe SHWENI

[Q] Michael YOUNG 6-4, 6-1

39

40

TSA061280

TSA061328

GN

FS

Josua MARKRAM

[15] Nicholas REIS 6-0, 6-2

41

42

TSA061060

TSA071060

EP

FS

[9] Johan COETZEE

Fourie VERMEULEN 6-2, 6-2

43

44

TSA071354

TSA061381

FS

EP

Erick HEYNS

Delano SCHOULTZ 6-0, 6-0

45

46

TSA071098

TSA071762

FS

BOR

Dian HAVENGA

[Q] Qhawelethu MBETSHU 6-0, 6-1

47

48
TSA070074 Winelands

A24

BYE

[4] Willem DE WAAL

49

50

TSA071140 WP
A25

[6] Gareth IGESUND

BYE

51

52

TSA061577

TSA071334

EDEN

WP

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN 6-0, 6-0

53

54

TSA061116

TSA071347

NC

EP

[Q] Braam VAN NIEKERK

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN 6-1, 6-3

55

56

TSA061062

TSA070006

FS

EP

Hanru KRAUSE

[16] Chrisstian VILJOEN 6-4, 3-6, 6-4

57

58

TSA061289

TSA061735

GC

EP

[12] James HART

[Q] Zack GRIESEL 6-0, 2-6, 6-1

59

60

TSA061724

TSA071073

EP

NC

Jeandre HATTINGH

[Q] Pieter GROVE 6-0, 6-0

61

62

TSA061313

TSA061451 WP

Carl-Hanns ARNDT

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX 6-3, 6-2

63

64
TSA061321 WP

A32

BYE

[2] Leo MATTHYSEN

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Luke BOSMAN
6-1, 6-1

Dwalalethu MKUZO

[10] Jordan GERTSE
6-0, 6-0

[14] Mpho LESHOELE

Michal  BARRISH 
6-1, 6-2

Leon DU TOIT

[7] Ben SCHOLTZ
6-0, 6-0

[3] Guy VORWERK

Lutkin KEMP
6-0, 6-0

[Q] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

[13] Xander PIENAAR
6-3, 6-2

[11] Stephan DU PLOOY

Tiaan BIERMAN
6-0, 6-0

Alexander  HRISTOV

[5] Boitshepo MAAKE
7-5, 6-4

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

Louis  BIERMAN
6-2, 6-1

[Q] Michael YOUNG

[15] Nicholas REIS
6-0, 6-2

[9] Johan COETZEE

Erick HEYNS
6-1, 6-0

Dian HAVENGA

[4] Willem DE WAAL
6-0, 6-2

[6] Gareth IGESUND

Willem  BREYTENBACH
6-0, 6-2

[Q] Braam VAN NIEKERK

[16] Chrisstian VILJOEN
6-4, 7-6(8)

[12] James HART

[Q] Pieter GROVE
7-6(2), 6-2

Carl-Hanns ARNDT

[2] Leo MATTHYSEN
6-4, 6-2

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[10] Jordan GERTSE

6-1, 6-2

[14] Mpho LESHOELE

[7] Ben SCHOLTZ

6-1, 6-4

[3] Guy VORWERK

[13] Xander PIENAAR

6-2, 6-0

[11] Stephan DU PLOOY

[5] Boitshepo MAAKE

6-2, 6-0

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

[15] Nicholas REIS

6-3, 2-6, 6-2

[9] Johan COETZEE

[4] Willem DE WAAL

6-1, 6-2

[6] Gareth IGESUND

[16] Chrisstian VILJOEN

6-0, 6-0

[12] James HART

[2] Leo MATTHYSEN

6-1, 6-1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[7] Ben SCHOLTZ

6-4, 6-3

[3] Guy VORWERK

[5] Boitshepo MAAKE

6-0, 6-0

[15] Nicholas REIS

[4] Willem DE WAAL

6-1, 6-1

[6] Gareth IGESUND

[2] Leo MATTHYSEN

6-3, 6-4

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[3] Guy VORWERK

6-2, 6-2

[4] Willem DE WAAL

[2] Leo MATTHYSEN

6-3, 6-3

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[2] Leo MATTHYSEN

6-3, 6-3

[2] Leo MATTHYSEN



[3] Guy VORWERK

[4] Willem DE WAAL 6-2, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[4] Willem DE WAAL

[7] Ben SCHOLTZ

[5] Boitshepo MAAKE 6-4, 6-0

[15] Nicholas REIS

[6] Gareth IGESUND 6-3, 6-4

[5] Boitshepo MAAKE

[6] Gareth IGESUND

6-3, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[6] Gareth IGESUND

[7] Ben SCHOLTZ

[15] Nicholas REIS 7-6(2), 6-4

7/8 Playoff

[15] Nicholas REIS

[10] Jordan GERTSE

[14] Mpho LESHOELE 6-4, 6-2

[13] Xander PIENAAR

[11] Stephan DU PLOOY 6-1, 6-0

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

[9] Johan COETZEE 6-1, 6-0

[16] Chrisstian VILJOEN

[12] James HART 6-2, 1-6, 10-3

[10] Jordan GERTSE

[11] Stephan DU PLOOY

6-2, 6-4

[9] Johan COETZEE

[12] James HART

5-7, 6-2, 10-2

[11] Stephan DU PLOOY

[9] Johan COETZEE

4-6, 6-4, 10-7

9/10 Playoff

[9] Johan COETZEE

[10] Jordan GERTSE

[12] James HART 6-3, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

[12] James HART

[14] Mpho LESHOELE

[13] Xander PIENAAR 6-3, 2-6, 10-7

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

[16] Chrisstian VILJOEN 6-3, 6-0

[14] Mpho LESHOELE

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW (Ret.)

6-4, 4-2 (Ret.)

13/14 Playoff

[14] Mpho LESHOELE

[13] Xander PIENAAR

[16] Chrisstian VILJOEN 1-6, 7-5, 10-6

15/16 Playoff

[16] Chrisstian VILJOEN

Luke BOSMAN

Dwalalethu MKUZO 6-1, 6-0

Michal  BARRISH 

Leon DU TOIT 6-2, 6-2

Lutkin KEMP

[Q] JOHN CONROY  PAUL 7-6(4), 6-4

Tiaan BIERMAN

Alexander  HRISTOV 6-1, 6-1

Louis  BIERMAN

[Q] Michael YOUNG 6-4, 6-3

Erick HEYNS

Dian HAVENGA 6-2, 6-3

Willem  BREYTENBACH

[Q] Braam VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 6-2

[Q] Pieter GROVE

Carl-Hanns ARNDT 6-2, 6-1

Luke BOSMAN

Leon DU TOIT

6-3, 6-0

Lutkin KEMP

Alexander  HRISTOV

6-1, 6-3

Louis  BIERMAN

Erick HEYNS

1-6, 6-3, 10-6

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Carl-Hanns ARNDT

7-6(7), 3-6

Luke BOSMAN

Alexander  HRISTOV

6-2, 6-2

Erick HEYNS

Carl-Hanns ARNDT

6-1, 6-1

Luke BOSMAN (Ret.)

Carl-Hanns ARNDT

6-0, 2-0 (Ret.)

17/18 Playoff

Carl-Hanns ARNDT



Alexander  HRISTOV

Erick HEYNS 2-6, 6-1, 10-8

19/20 Playoff

Alexander  HRISTOV

Leon DU TOIT

Lutkin KEMP 6-3, 6-2

Louis  BIERMAN

Willem  BREYTENBACH 6-4, 6-1

Lutkin KEMP

Willem  BREYTENBACH

4-6, 6-2, 10-4

21/22 Playoff

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Leon DU TOIT

Louis  BIERMAN 6-4, 6-3

23/24 Playoff

Louis  BIERMAN

Dwalalethu MKUZO

Michal  BARRISH 6-0, 6-4

[Q] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

Tiaan BIERMAN 6-0, 6-0

[Q] Michael YOUNG

Dian HAVENGA 6-1, 6-0

[Q] Braam VAN NIEKERK

[Q] Pieter GROVE 6-4, 4-6, 10-8

Michal  BARRISH 

[Q] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

6-2, 6-3

Dian HAVENGA

[Q] Braam VAN NIEKERK

7-5, 6-4

[Q] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

Dian HAVENGA

6-2, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

[-1] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

Michal  BARRISH 

[Q] Braam VAN NIEKERK 7-5, 7-5

27/28 Playoff

[-1] Braam VAN NIEKERK

Dwalalethu MKUZO

Tiaan BIERMAN 6-2, 6-4

[Q] Michael YOUNG

[Q] Pieter GROVE 6-7(5), 6-2, 10-4

Tiaan BIERMAN

[Q] Michael YOUNG

6-1, 6-3

29/30 Playoff

[-1] Michael YOUNG

Dwalalethu MKUZO

[Q] Pieter GROVE 6-3, 6-2

31/32 Playoff

[-1] Pieter GROVE



Q1

BYE

Tiaan NELSON

Joel  THORNE

Nathan TSAURA 6-0, 6-0

Sagen HUGO

Tiaan PEENS 6-0, 6-0

Q4

Cameron  BENNETT

BYE

Q5

BYE

Van Zyl DELPORT

Andre KLEINHANS

Marno VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 4-6, 10-7

[Q] Riku LE ROUX

Ande JAYIYA 6-4, 6-1

Q8

Andre BOSHOFF

BYE

Q9

BYE

Jason NELL

[Q] Lithabe SHWENI

Josua MARKRAM 4-6, 6-4, 11-9

Fourie VERMEULEN

Delano SCHOULTZ 6-1, 6-0

Q12

[Q] Qhawelethu MBETSHU

BYE

Q13

BYE

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

Hanru KRAUSE 6-2, 6-1

[Q] Zack GRIESEL

Jeandre HATTINGH 6-1, 6-0

Q16

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

BYE

Tiaan NELSON

Nathan TSAURA

6-3, 6-4

Sagen HUGO

Cameron  BENNETT

6-4, 6-4

Van Zyl DELPORT

Andre KLEINHANS

6-1, 6-3

[Q] Riku LE ROUX

Andre BOSHOFF

7-6(6), 6-4

Jason NELL

[Q] Lithabe SHWENI

6-3, 6-3

Fourie VERMEULEN

[Q] Qhawelethu MBETSHU

6-0, 6-0

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

Hanru KRAUSE

7-6(1), 6-4

[Q] Zack GRIESEL

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

6-2, 6-0

Tiaan NELSON

Sagen HUGO

6-2, 6-4

Van Zyl DELPORT

Andre BOSHOFF

7-5, 6-2

Jason NELL

Fourie VERMEULEN

7-6(6), 6-4

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

6-2, 6-4

Sagen HUGO

Andre BOSHOFF

6-2, 6-1

Fourie VERMEULEN

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

6-1, 6-3

Sagen HUGO

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Walkover

33/34 Playoff

Sagen HUGO

Andre BOSHOFF

Fourie VERMEULEN 6-0, 6-4

35/36 Playoff

Fourie VERMEULEN

Tiaan NELSON

Van Zyl DELPORT 6-1, 6-2

Jason NELL

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN 4-6, 6-3, 10-7

Tiaan NELSON

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

6-3, 6-0

37/38 Playoff

Tiaan NELSON

Van Zyl DELPORT

Jason NELL 6-3, 6-2

39/40 Playoff

Van Zyl DELPORT



Nathan TSAURA

Cameron  BENNETT 6-2, 6-0

Andre KLEINHANS

[Q] Riku LE ROUX 6-3, 6-2

[Q] Lithabe SHWENI

[Q] Qhawelethu MBETSHU 6-2, 6-1

Hanru KRAUSE

[Q] Zack GRIESEL 5-7, 7-5, 10-6

Nathan TSAURA

[Q] Riku LE ROUX

6-0, 6-0

[Q] Lithabe SHWENI

[Q] Zack GRIESEL

6-2, 6-4

Nathan TSAURA

[Q] Lithabe SHWENI

6-0, 6-0

41/42 Playoff

Nathan TSAURA

[Q] Riku LE ROUX

[Q] Zack GRIESEL 6-1, 5-7, 10-3

43/44 Playoff

[-1] Zack GRIESEL

Cameron  BENNETT

Andre KLEINHANS 6-7(5), 6-1, 10-6

[Q] Qhawelethu MBETSHU

Hanru KRAUSE 6-4, 6-2

Cameron  BENNETT

Hanru KRAUSE

6-4, 6-3

45/46 Playoff

Cameron  BENNETT

Andre KLEINHANS

[Q] Qhawelethu MBETSHU 6-2, 6-1

47/48 Playoff

Andre KLEINHANS

Y1

BYE

Joel  THORNE

Y2

Tiaan PEENS

BYE

Y3

BYE

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Y4

Ande JAYIYA 

BYE

Y5

BYE

Josua MARKRAM

Y6

Delano SCHOULTZ

BYE

Y7

BYE

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

Y8

Jeandre HATTINGH

BYE

Joel  THORNE

Tiaan PEENS

6-2, 6-1

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Ande JAYIYA 

6-1, 6-1

Josua MARKRAM

Delano SCHOULTZ

6-3, 6-1

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

Jeandre HATTINGH

7-6(3), 6-0

Joel  THORNE

Marno VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-1

Josua MARKRAM

Jeandre HATTINGH

6-4, 0-6, 10-6

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Jeandre HATTINGH

6-0, 6-0

49/50 Playoff

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Joel  THORNE

Josua MARKRAM 6-0, 6-1

51/52 Playoff

Josua MARKRAM

Tiaan PEENS

Ande JAYIYA 6-2, 6-2

Delano SCHOULTZ

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN 6-4, 5-7, 10-8

Ande JAYIYA 

Delano SCHOULTZ

5-7, 6-2, 10-8

53/54 Playoff

Delano SCHOULTZ

Tiaan PEENS

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN 6-3, 1-6, 10-6

55/56 Playoff

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN



AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

BYE

AC3

BYE

BYE

AC4

BYE

BYE

AC5

BYE

BYE

AC6

BYE

BYE

AC7

BYE

BYE

57/58 Playoff

 

AD1

BYE

BYE

59/60 Playoff

 

AE1

BYE

BYE

AE2

BYE

BYE

AE3

BYE

BYE

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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